AVAILABLE MODELS
800 Aviation Parkway, Smyrna, TN 37167 (508) 358-5353 | www.faberonline.com
BREVA PRO 18
W
A
L
L
Model # FUN # Size / Color Motor Class (CFM)
BREV308SS600 335.0668.703 30" Stainless PRO 295 / 395 / 600 Metal Impellers
BREV368SS600 335.0668.704 36" Stainless PRO 295 / 395 / 600 Metal Impellers
BREV48SS1200 335.0668.702 48" Stainless PRO 1200 Metal Impellers
VAM
THE FUTURE IS IN THE AIR
The Breva Pro innovative design marries function and form to beautify and benefit
every home by improving the environment in ways that can be both seen and felt.
CONTROL YOUR BREVA PRO
FROM ANYWHERE USING
YOUR SMART DEVICE WITH
THE FABER CLOUD APP,
AND SEAMLESSLY CONNECT
TO YOUR *SMART DEVICE
FOR VOICE ACTIVATION
*Compatible with Amazon Alexa, Google
home, and Apple Siri
800 Aviation Parkway, Smyrna, TN 37167 (508) 358-5353 | www.faberonline.com
FRONT VIEW
W
A
L
L
 DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS
MODEL FUN # SIZE/MATERIAL MOTOR CLASS
BREV308SS600 335.0668.703 30" Stainless Steel PRO 295 / 395 / 600 Metal Impellers
BREV368SS600 335.0668.704 36" Stainless Steel PRO 295 / 395 / 600 Metal Impellers
BREV48SS1200 335.0668.702 48" Stainless Steel PRO 1200 Metal Impellers
Rev12 323
BREVA PRO 18
ACCESSORIES
TELEPRO30
Telescopic Chimney Kit 30" W x 12" - 23" H
TELEPRO36
Telescopic Chimney Kit 36" W x 12" - 23" H
TELEPRO48
Telescopic Chimney Kit 48"
FILTER6
Charcoal Filter
BACK30
Backsplash 30" W x 23" - 38" H
BACK36
Backsplash 36" W x 23" - 38" H
BACK48
Backsplash 48" W x 23" - 38" H
WIREBOX2
Fixed Wire Box
DUCTGRT304
Ductless Vent Grate Recirc. Kit 30"
(Adds 4" Height)
DUCTGRT364
Ductless Vent Grate Recirc. Kit 36"
(Adds 4" Height)
IB600PR
1200 CFM Pro Motor
(For BREV368SS600 - Adds a Second
Blower)
REMORIG
Remote Control
MUDAMPER8
8" Make-up Air Kit
MUDAMPER10
10" Make-up Air Kit
FEATURES
Dimensions
Ceiling Height
*Using Chimney Kit
Canopy Depth-
Height
8' - 9'
25" D x 18" H
Ducting
Type Ducted / Ductless with
DUCTGR
Duct Size Vari-Duct - 8" Round
Top or Rear Vent. With
2nd blower, 10" Top or
Rear Vent
Lighting
Type
# of Bulbs
Energy-Efficient LED
2 Lights - 1 Watt - 3
Level on 30"
3 Lights - 1 Watt - 3
Level on 36"
4 Lights - 1 Watt - 3
Level on 48"
Grease Filters
Filter Type Pro Stainless Steel Baffle
Filter Wash
Reminder
Yes
Dishwasher Safe Yes
Note: 36" Model Shown
REAR VIEW
DRAFT    19-NOV-2021  10:11
Note: 36" Model Shown
PERFORMANCE
Speed
No. of Fan Speeds 5
Motor Class PRO 295 / 395 / 600
Metal Impellers
Variable Air
Management
Ability to set to 295,
395, 600 CFM
Display
Controls Digital LED
Heat Sensor Yes
Delay Shut-Off 30 Minutes
Intensive Speed 2 Levels x 6 Minutes
Other
ADA Compliant With Remote Control
Faber Cloud App Control with Mobile
Device
Voice Activated Apple Siri, Google
Home or Amazon
Alexa
Remote Control Purchase
Separately
Power Cord Included Yes
24 Hour Anti
Pollution Mode
Yes